Year
2013
2008
2011
1998
2011
2013
2018

Year
2004
2001
2002
2003
2003
2005

Year
2002
2005
1996
2004
2001
1999
2004
2005
1996

Year
2002
2001
2004
2005
2005
2005
2019
2004
2007
2001

Single Season Tejanos Pitching Leaders 1996 to 2024

Pitcher

Valdez, Ricardo
Garcia, Joseph
Watson, Kristopher
Uzzell, Todd
Nordorf, Nathan
Torres, Jose E.
Candia, Jacob

Pitcher

Pelton, Raymond
Soto, Adrian
King, Cody
Flores, Ruben
Cherry, Brad
Monell, Luis

Pitcher
Martinez, Phillip
Monell, Luis
Diaz, Roman
Pelton, Raymond
Lopez, Javier
Gurrola, Jose
Rivas, Ricardo
Phillips, David
Saucedo, Mike

Pitcher

Salcedo, Damian
Lopez, Javier
Pelton, Raymond
Monell, Luis
Phillips, David
Hasler, Greg
Macias, Mario
Rivas, Ricardo
Chenausky, Ryan
Martinez, Phillip

Games
24
23
22
21
21
20
20

Wins

0 0 X ©

Innings
Pitched
91.1
91.1
86.2
86
85.1
85.1
82
81.2
80.1

50+ IP
ERA
3.32
3.38
3.45
3.45
3.64
3.75
4.03
4.17
4.2
435

Year
2002
2018
1997
2003
2005
2005
2007
2022
2024
2024

Year
2010
2018
2017
2018

Year
1998
2005
2002
2002
2001
2001
2000
2003
2024
2004
2022

Year
2002
2001
2022
2005
2012
2001
2020
2005
2000
2005

Pitcher
Martinez, Phillip
Arrieta, Alan
Saucedo, Mike
Salcedo, Damian
Monell, Luis
Phillips, David
Sauceda, Jason
Campa, Jesus
Gonzalez, Isaiah
Ulloa, Gethse

Pitcher
Gabaldon, Andres
Baeza, Gonzalo
Flores, Raul
Arrieta, Alan

Pitcher

Uzzell, Todd
Monell, Luis
Martinez, Phillip
King, Cody
Lopez, Javier
Carter, Ramsey
Soto, Adrian
Salcedo, Damian
Gonzalez, Isaiah
Rivas, Ricardo
Campa, lain

Pitcher

Lopez, Javier
Minjares, Bernie
Perez, Andres
Alarcon, Edward
Palomo, Juan
King, Cody
Homfeld, Seth
Bailey, Evan
Cornelius, Wade
Rodriguez, Juno

Games
Started
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Losses
11
11
8

Strikeouts

114
103
92
89
85
83
79
77
77
75
75

30-49 IP

ERA
2.72
3.29
3.34
3.48
3.63
3.89
39
435
4.4
4.46

Year
2004
1999
1996
2002
2004
1999
2001
2005
2014

Year
2015
2008
2005

Pitcher

Pelton, Raymond
Gurrola, Jose
Diaz, Roman
Martinez, Phillip
Rivas, Ricardo
Sagstad, Ryan
Lopez, Javier
Phillips, David
Aveytia, Albert

Pitcher
Bauer, Jonathan
Romero, Francisco

Stroud, Sean

Complete
Games
11
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Saves
10
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